
Dates 24/25 

Mon 2nd Sep INSET

Tuesday 3rd Sep INSET

Wednesday 4th Sep Children return 

Thursday 17th October Children break up 

Friday 18th October INSET

Half term 2024

Monday 28th October Children return 

Thursday 19th December Children break up

Christmas 2024

Thursday 2nd Jan INSET

Friday 3rd Jan INSET

Monday 6th Jan Children return 

Friday 14th February Children break up 

Half term 2025

Monday 24th February Children return 

Friday 11th April Children break up 

Easter 2025

Monday 28th April Children return 

Monday 5th May Bank holiday 

Friday 23rd May Children break up 

Whit 2025

Monday 9th June Children return 

Friday 25th July Children break

Summer 2025


